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199608160002
66701

08/16/1996
12:04:11

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ST JOHN,
DONALD

200402120000
73770

02/12/2004
01:09:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOFFMAN,
SUSAN R

200410290005
97030

10/29/2004
09:39:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOLM, LINDA
VAN

199608160002
66751

08/16/1996
12:04:18

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

7 45 Lot#:43 Book:7
Pg:45

199608160002
66741

08/16/1996
12:04:16

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

6 59 Lot#:18 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59

201303150001
07810

03/15/2013
10:31:04

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GREENE
JONATHAN A

38 137 Instr
#:20121018000
401720

Lot#:208
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201303260001
25550

03/26/2013
12:10:20

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BAER
WILLIAM E

18 22 Instr
#:20120216000
056910

Lot#:7 Book:18
Pg:22 Sub:HILL
TOP ESTATES

201303280001
28500

03/28/2013
10:50:06

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NICHOLS
KAREN LEIGH

36 18 Instr
#:20121203000
459790

Lot#:115
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR II



201304010001
32900

04/01/2013
11:17:05

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS EASTMAN
REBECCA
LYNN

Instr
#:20121018000
400750

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201304080001
43940

04/08/2013
12:11:23

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

31 137 Instr
#:20120917000
353380

Lot#:830
Book:31
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201304020001
36670

04/02/2013
02:46:48

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS O CONNOR
REBECCA S

35 124 Instr
#:20120727000
271710

Lot#:10
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1

201304220001
63300

04/22/2013
01:36:45

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DENNIS
DANIEL

27 2 Instr
#:20130104000
004720

Lot#:85
Book:27 Pg:2
Sub:WYNDHA
M COTTAGES
PHASE II

201304160001
54760

04/16/2013
10:10:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LANE JOSHUA
CHARLES

28 37 Instr
#:20130115000
020470

Lot#:43
Book:28 Pg:37
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE II

201304250001
68310

04/25/2013
12:29:30

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BROWN
ASHLEE

36 113 Instr
#:20121228000
497700

Lot#:37
Book:36
Pg:113
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE III

201304290001
73550

04/29/2013
01:29:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GARCIA
MAXIMINO

3 3 Lot#:4 Blk:6
Book:3 Pg:3
Sub:ALDMONT

201305070001
89050

05/07/2013
01:32:38

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

35 124 Instr
#:20121108000
430400

Lot#:74
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1

201305020001
79370

05/02/2013
01:25:43

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HENDERSON
CORNELIUS

33 131 Instr
#:20121024000
408110

Lot#:1542
Book:33
Pg:131
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR



201305140001
98870

05/14/2013
10:46:22

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON
LADEIDRA
PATRICE

21 31 Instr
#:20120814000
301110

Lot#:4 Book:21
Pg:31
Sub:TIMBERLE
AF
TOWNHOMES

201305140001
98900

05/14/2013
10:49:45

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JIMENEZ
RIGOBERTO

10 84 Instr
#:20120727000
271730

Lot#:78
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201305220002
09440

05/22/2013
10:13:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ALYOUSEF
SAMEER

39 9 Instr
#:20121108000
430750

Lot#:93
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
AT
WESTOVER

201305230002
11610

05/23/2013
11:03:23

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GIPSON
JOSEPH

6 63 Instr
#:20130102000
000360

Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:63
Sub:GENTLE
FOREST

201305200002
06480

05/20/2013
12:12:05

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

21 147 Lot#:106
Book:21
Pg:147
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE
PHASE 3

201305240002
15300

05/24/2013
02:08:55

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS OYER TONI
VEGA

25 52 Lot#:3 Book:25
Pg:52
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

201306060002
31370

06/06/2013
01:19:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS AUSTIN
CLIFTON W

36 41 Lot#:2513
Book:36 Pg:41
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201306030002
24960

06/03/2013
11:06:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOLDERFIELD
CHARLES

6 28 Instr
#:20120316000
091950

Lot#:77 Book:6
Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
ADDITION

201306210002
55870

06/21/2013
01:55:17

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CLARK
CHARLES R

22 22 Lot#:476 Lot:A
Book:22 Pg:22
Sub:WEATHER
LY
TREYMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 22
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 476
AND 477



201306240002
57490

06/24/2013
12:44:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KIRKLAND
DAVID
ASHLEY

38 114 Lot#:1120
Book:38
Pg:114
Sub:LAUCHLIN
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

201306200002
52620

06/20/2013
10:54:53

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FLACK
SHERYL

37 51 Lot#:72
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201306280002
65370

06/28/2013
12:40:08

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HAYES
JARROD R

3 47 Lot#:1 Blk:120
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP

201307080002
73560

07/08/2013
08:17:42

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ALLRED
HEATH G

38 3 Instr
#:20121030000
417390

Lot#:20
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT


