Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199608160002 66701	08/16/1996 12:04:11	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ST JOHN, DONALD						
200402120000 73770	02/12/2004 01:09:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOFFMAN, SUSAN R						
200410290005 97030	10/29/2004 09:39:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOLM, LINDA VAN						
199608160002 66751	08/16/1996 12:04:18	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB			7	45		Lot#:43 Book:7 Pg:45
199608160002 66741	08/16/1996 12:04:16	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB			6	59		Lot#:18 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59
201303150001 07810	03/15/2013 10:31:04	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GREENE JONATHAN A			38	137	Instr #:20121018000 401720	Lot#:208 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201303260001 25550	03/26/2013 12:10:20	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BAER WILLIAM E			18	22	Instr #:20120216000 056910	Lot#:7 Book:18 Pg:22 Sub:HILL TOP ESTATES
201303280001 28500	03/28/2013 10:50:06	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NICHOLS KAREN LEIGH			36	18	Instr #:20121203000 459790	Lot#:115 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES SECTOR II

201304010001 32900	04/01/2013 11:17:05	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	EASTMAN REBECCA LYNN			Instr #:20121018000 400750	Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201304080001 43940	04/08/2013 12:11:23	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE BIRMINGHAM LLC	31	137	Instr #:20120917000 353380	Lot#:830 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
201304020001 36670	04/02/2013 02:46:48	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	O CONNOR REBECCA S	35	124	Instr #:20120727000 271710	Lot#:10 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1
201304220001 63300	04/22/2013 01:36:45	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DENNIS DANIEL	27	2	Instr #:20130104000 004720	Lot#:85 Book:27 Pg:2 Sub:WYNDHA M COTTAGES PHASE II
201304160001 54760	04/16/2013 10:10:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LANE JOSHUA CHARLES	28	37	Instr #:20130115000 020470	Lot#:43 Book:28 Pg:37 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE II
201304250001 68310	04/25/2013 12:29:30	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BROWN ASHLEE	36	113	Instr #:20121228000 497700	Lot#:37 Book:36 Pg:113 Sub:BELVEDE RE COVE PHASE III
201304290001 73550	04/29/2013 01:29:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GARCIA MAXIMINO	3	3		Lot#:4 Blk:6 Book:3 Pg:3 Sub:ALDMONT
201305070001 89050	05/07/2013 01:32:38	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE BIRMINGHAM LLC	35	124	Instr #:20121108000 430400	Lot#:74 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1
201305020001 79370	05/02/2013 01:25:43	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HENDERSON CORNELIUS	33	131	Instr #:20121024000 408110	Lot#:1542 Book:33 Pg:131 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR

201305140001 98870	05/14/2013 10:46:22	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON LADEIDRA PATRICE		21	31	Instr #:20120814000 301110	Lot#:4 Book:21 Pg:31 Sub:TIMBERLE AF TOWNHOMES
201305140001 98900	05/14/2013 10:49:45	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JIMENEZ RIGOBERTO		10	84	Instr #:20120727000 271730	Lot#:78 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
201305220002 09440	05/22/2013 10:13:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALYOUSEF SAMEER		39	9	Instr #:20121108000 430750	Lot#:93 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES AT WESTOVER
201305230002 11610	05/23/2013 11:03:23	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GIPSON JOSEPH		6	63	Instr #:20130102000 000360	Lot#:1 Book:6 Pg:63 Sub:GENTLE FOREST
201305200002 06480	05/20/2013 12:12:05	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE BIRMINGHAM LLC		21	147		Lot#:106 Book:21 Pg:147 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE PHASE 3
201305240002 15300	05/24/2013 02:08:55	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	OYER TONI VEGA		25	52		Lot#:3 Book:25 Pg:52 Sub:CEDAR GROVE STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 1
201306060002 31370	06/06/2013 01:19:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	AUSTIN CLIFTON W		36	41		Lot#:2513 Book:36 Pg:41 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE II
201306030002 24960	06/03/2013 11:06:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLDERFIELD CHARLES		6	28	091950	Lot#:77 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD ADDITION
201306210002 55870	06/21/2013 01:55:17	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK CHARLES R		22	22		Lot#:476 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:22 Sub:WEATHER LY TREYMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 22 RESURVEY OF LOTS 476 AND 477

201306240002 57490	06/24/2013 12:44:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KIRKLAND DAVID ASHLEY		38	114		Lot#:1120 Book:38 Pg:114 Sub:LAUCHLIN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
201306200002 52620	06/20/2013 10:54:53	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FLACK SHERYL		37	51		Lot#:72 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
201306280002 65370	06/28/2013 12:40:08	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HAYES JARROD R		3	47		Lot#:1 Blk:120 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:E S SAFFORDS MAP
201307080002 73560	07/08/2013 08:17:42	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLRED HEATH G		38	3	Instr #:20121030000 417390	Lot#:20 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT